EVERY DAY
Marinated chicken wings (recess only) $1.00
Hash browns $1.00
Ham & cheese toasted wrap (recessonly) $2.50
Egg, ham & cheese roll (recess only) $3.50
Cheese and bacon bun $2.00
Flame grilled chicken patty $2.00
Lite’n’up sausage roll $3.00
Homemade pizza, chicken $2.50

Homemade pizza, ham & pineapple $2.50

Homemade pizza, cheese $2.50
Scrambled egg & ham wrap $3.00
Cheese & tomato toastie $2.50

BURGERS (must be ordered)

Sweet chilli chicken burger-sweet chilli tenders/
lettuce/cheese/sweet chilli sauce S5.00

Chicken burger-flamed grilled chicken patty/cheese/
lettuce/tomato/mayo S5.00

Hamburger-meat patty/lettuce/tomato/beetroot/
cheese/BBQ sauce $6.00

Cheeseburger-meat/cheese/BBQ sauce  $4.00

The Hub is managed by the P & C. Contact
Canteen Manager Cindy Walker on
0429654312 for information or
to join the volunteer roster.

Prices and availability subject to change.
Updated 31/01/2020

SALAD BOWLS (must be ordered)

Salad bowl-lettuce/tomato/cucumber/cheese/carrot/
beetroot/Spanish onion $5.00

Add-chicken/ham/lamb/turkey extra 50c

Chicken Caesar salad bowl-lettuce/chicken/ham/
parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing $5.50

Greek salad bowl-olives/fetta/cucumber/tomato/
Spanish onion/capsicum with dressing $4.00

Add-chicken extra 50c

WRAPS (must be ordered)
Chicken Caesar-lettuce/fresh chicken/ham/parmesan/
Caesar dressing $5.50

Sweet chilli-lettuce/sweet chilli tenders/shredded
cheese/sweet chilli sauce $5.50

SANDWICHES/ROLLS/BAGUETTES

(must be ordered)
Cheese & salad-cheese/tomato/cucumber/onion/

beetroot/lettuce/carrot/mayo $5.00
Meat & salad (chicken, ham or lamb) $5.50
Egg & lettuce $4.50

DAILY SPECIALS

Daily Specials are posted on Facebook, are listed on
the back page of the weekly newsletter and written
on the white board outside of the canteen. Specials
are $5.00 each and must be ordered at The Hub
before school or at recess. Burgers, salad bowls,
wraps, sandwiches, rolls and baguettes also need to
be ordered before school or at recess.

SNACKS
Fresh Fruit, per piece
Fruit Salad Cups
Watermelon Cups (seasonal)
Berry Cups (seasonal)
Grape Cups (seasonal)
Fruit Salad & Yoghurt Cups
Popcorn (Coolpak)
Homemade Muffins-

chocolate, banana, blueberry

$0.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.50

$2.00

Snackbox - hommus, cheese, carrot, cucumber & baby

tomatoes

FROZEN TREATS
Berri 99% juice sticks

TNT’s-Sour Raspberry, Red Berry Blasts

$2.00

$0.50
$1.00

Snapstix-Raspberry, Red Raspberry, Red Berry Blast,

Pineapple
Bulla ice cream cups

Paddlepops-Rainbow

DRINKS
Water, small
Water, large

Flavoured milk, chocolate/strawberry/vanilla
300ml

500ml
Berri 100% Juice, apple or orange 250ml

$1.00
$1.50
$2.50

$2.00
$4.50

$2.50
$4.00
$2.50



